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Students Satisfaction Survey

144 responses
Publish analytics

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy

144 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%
® 1698

® 59.6%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? LD Copy

144 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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Students Satisfaction Survey

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

144 responses

[ =

|0 cCopy

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

143 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2 - Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

144 responses

20f17

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? LD Copy

144 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

143 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you LD Copy
in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
@ 2 - Moderately
) @ 1 - Marginally
< | @ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

144 responses

144 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course LD Copy
outcomes and programme
outcomes.

144 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

e @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you.

144 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

] @ 0 - | don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications.

143 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of
challenges.

144 responses

©® 4 -Fully

@ 3 — Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them.

143 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

144 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

%
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as LD Copy
experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning

experiences.

143 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

144 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

144 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

144 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

144 responses

@ 4 Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
] @ 0 - Strongly disagree

10 0f 17

|0 cCopy
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2023-24 Teacher's Feedback on Syllabus &
it's transaction

24 responses

Publish analytics

Feedback For Academic Year IO copy

24 responses

2023-24 —24 (100%)
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Full Name (Surname Name Father’s/Husband’s Name) Start with Surname

24 responses

Kamble vaishali Wamanrao
Kulthe Mukund Prabhakarrao
Tupe Nilam Haribhau

Aswale dilip raju

Chavan Sakshi Subhash

Dr. Warshil Rameshwar shrimant
Dhanyakumar Vasantrao Kurmude
Dr Munde Achut Sadashiv
Dr.Dharmpal Chokhoba Wagh
Ingle Pradnya Kisanrao

MAGAR VISHAL BAPURAO

Dr. Mohod Ajay Govardhan
Mane Manisha Ramchandra
Gaikwad Alka Narayan
Yannawar Rajendra Shriram
Dhande Sagar Sanjay

Annapure Shyam Ramrao

Dr. Rahul Amrutrao Waghmare
Dr.Vidhate Kaluram Nathu
Pandav Jayshree Bansi

Siddharth Dnyaneshwar sarkate



BHAMARE JYOTI DAGDU
Dr. Khan Mohd Imran Khan Mohd Shaukat
RATHOD SHANTILAL DAGDU

Department 10 copy

24 responses

5 (20.8%)

3(12 5%) 3 (12.5%3 (12.5%)
2 (8.3%)2 (8.3%)
. . 1 (4.2%)1 (4.2%)1 (4.2%)1 (4.2%)1 (4.2%) 1 (4.2%)

Botany Computer S... Computer sc... Department... Hindi Physics
Chemistry Computer sc... Department... Electronics Mathematics Zoolo...

Designation 10 copy

24 responses

8
7 29!.29/
6 (E27) 5 (20.8%)
4
2 (8.3%)
2 4 (4.2%) 1(4.2%]1 (4.2%1 (4.2%] (4.2%1 (4.2%]1 (4.2%1 (4.2%1 (4.2%) 1(4.2%),
0
Assistance professor Asst. Professor CHB Lecturer Profe...

Assistant professor Astt. Proffesor Principal



Contact Number (Suggested WhatsApp)

24 responses

9762107522
9422201596
9730651675
8600435057
8007379312
8668292761
9175385372
9421536317
9420332563
09309855388
7709563753
9860584656
9579451299
7013525353
9881049348
7447226036
08999345088
9423153572
9970986537
8799823834

8669395695



7385300298
9421304357
9404083904

Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? I_D Copy

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of I_D Copy
testing and assessment of students?

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? ID Copy

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N



Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? ID Copy

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and I_D Copy
industry?

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index? I_D Copy

24 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

N



How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams and technological advancements?

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the courses having Laboratory components and the
domain used for designing the experiments for the Laboratory
components?

24 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN



How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course? I8 copy

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to I8 copy
the courses?

24 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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Does this form look suspicious? Report
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2023-24 Alumni’'s Feedback on Syllabus & it's
transaction

12 responses

Publish analytics

Feedback For Academic Year IO copy

12 responses

2023-24 —12 (100%)


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tOB7opQWQQajyGha2IL7gUFYc7lTFuCOGGX4N86BSKs/edit#start=publishanalytics

Name of the Alumni- (Start with Surname)

12 responses

Pawar

Darade Akash Suresh
Bhujang dipali

Kirwale Amol Bhivrao
Ambhore Akash pralhad
Wankhede

KHANDARE ANKITA SANJAY
More Harshad Kishor
Shingare Vishakha jalindar
Kamble Akash Madhukar
More Amol Manchak
TALWARE ABHINAV RAMAKANT

Program Completed

12 responses

@ B. Sc. (General) [All Groups]

@ B. Sc. (Computer science)
[BCS]

@ B. Sc. (Biotechnology)
@ M. Sc. (Chemistry)

10 copy



Passing Year 10 copy

12 responses

1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)

2015 2016 2017 2019 2020 2021  2023-24 2024 2025 23-24

Contact Number (Suggested WhatsApp)

12 responses

9130649316
7775821087
7796831941
9689603163
08080430501
9325115212
8805698472
9021062749
7620922565
8378856695
7058040873

7721986325



Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and
transaction?

12 responses

® Yes
® No

Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective?

12 responses

® Yes
® No
Is the curriculum delivery planned?
12 responses
@® Yes
® No

I8 copy

10 copy

10 copy



Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? I8 Copy

12 responses

® Yes

® No
Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? |_D Copy
12 responses

® Yes

® No
The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality |_|:| Copy
development?
12 responses

® Yes

® No




Is the curriculum help for employability? ID Copy

12 responses

® Yes
® No

)

Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help I_D Copy
for employability?

12 responses

® Yes

® No
Was the course curriculum fulfilling expectations? I_D Copy
12 responses

@® Yes

® No




Does the syllabus create any interest to peruse post graduation/research
in the particular topic?

12 responses

® Yes
® No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Does this form look suspicious? Report

Google Forms
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